
Kompleks Arena Dataran
Tampin

10-12 May 2025

Kejohanan Memanah Terbuka Indoor Piala YB Parlimen Tampin 2025

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 561 NUR AUNI WAFIY Mahusin PLNK 142

9/ 327 NUR AIN SOLEHAH Muhamad Fahmi EXSA 91

5/ 511 SHI WEI Lee BUKAR 134

4/ 522 PEI WEN Teng BUKAR 105

3/ 531 NURHAZWANI HADHIRAH Shamsul UTHM 132

6/ 467 ERYNN SOFINI Mohamed Shafiq Z2X 107

7/ 453 ANIS Syafirah PLNK 123

2/ 535 NUR QURRATUL ZAQIEYA Mohd Yusup KMSJ 139

NUR AUNI WAFIY M (PLNK)

141

SHI WEI L (BUKAR)

131

NURHAZWANI HADHIRAH S (UTHM)

132

NUR QURRATUL ZAQIEYA MY (KMSJ)

136

NUR AUNI WAFIY M (PLNK)

138  (T. 10)

NUR QURRATUL ZAQIEYA MY (KMSJ)

138 (T. 9)

SHI WEI L (BUKAR)

129

NURHAZWANI HADHIRAH S (UTHM)

128

GOLD

NUR AUNI WAFIY M (PLNK)

SILVER

NUR QURRATUL ZAQIEYA MY (KMSJ)

BRONZE

SHI WEI L (BUKAR)

Final Rank
1 NUR AUNI WAFIY Mahusin PLNK
2 NUR QURRATUL ZAQIEYA Mohd Yusup KMSJ
3 SHI WEI Lee BUKAR
4 NURHAZWANI HADHIRAH Shamsul UTHM
5 ANIS Syafirah PLNK 123
6 ERYNN SOFINI Mohamed Shafiq Z2X 107
7 PEI WEN Teng BUKAR 105
8 NUR AIN SOLEHAH Muhamad Fahmi EXSA 91
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Kompleks Arena Dataran
Tampin

10-12 May 2025

Kejohanan Memanah Terbuka Indoor Piala YB Parlimen Tampin 2025

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 561 NUR AUNI WAFIY Mahusin PLNK

-Bye-

9/ 327 NUR AIN SOLEHAH Muhamad Fahmi EXSA 90

8/ 367 NUR DAMIA QAISARA Mohd Aidil SULI 84

5/ 511 SHI WEI Lee BUKAR

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 522 PEI WEN Teng BUKAR

3/ 531 NURHAZWANI HADHIRAH Shamsul UTHM

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 467 ERYNN SOFINI Mohamed Shafiq Z2X

7/ 453 ANIS Syafirah PLNK 119

10/ 203 IFFAH TASNIM Kamarul Hisyam PLNK 73

-Bye-

2/ 535 NUR QURRATUL ZAQIEYA Mohd Yusup KMSJ

NUR AUNI WAFIY M (PLNK)

142

NUR AIN SOLEHAH MF (EXSA)

91

SHI WEI L (BUKAR)

134

PEI WEN T (BUKAR)

105

NURHAZWANI HADHIRAH S (UTHM)

132

ERYNN SOFINI MS (Z2X)

107

ANIS S (PLNK)

123

NUR QURRATUL ZAQIEYA MY (KMSJ)

139
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